

Matter is taken up physically as well as through VC

SC No. 469/23

FIR No. 557/21

PS : Ambedkar Nagar

State Vs. Rajan Boval

26.09.2024

Ld. P.O. is on leave today.

Present:- Sh. Salim Khan, Ld. CPP for the State.

Accused is present on bail.

Sh. Abhinash, Ld. LAC for the Accused.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., put up for purpose
fixed on **18.11.2024**.

(Reader)
26.09.2024