

SC No. 469/2023
FIR No. 557/2021
PS : Ambedkar Nagar
State vs. Rajan Boval

03.04.2025

Present : Sh. Salim Khan, Ld. CPP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Ashish Kumar Das.
Arguments heard.
List the matter for orders on **06.05.2025**.

(MADHU JAIN)
Principal District & Sessions Judge
South District, Saket Courts
New Delhi: 03.04.2025